
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535165181731771 AYUSHMAN SAHU 1 3 1

4 252537083301815546 SAI SUBHAM NAYAK 1 3 2

6 252540386602675562 AMRITA JENA 1 3 3

5 252538908082277462 BHIVAN MALLICK 1 3 4

3 252535654781743407 RUDRASIS SAMAL 1 3 5

2 252535510461733867 AVINASH SAHU 1 3 6

10 252541411962612329 ANUSHREE NANDY 1 2 7

8 252537481482712345 RAJASMITA PANDA 1 2 8

7 252535370382889382 SAINABJYOT MANDAL 1 2 9

9 252538106502272793 DIVYANSH GHOSH 1 2 10

11 252543766242801779 SHRIYANSI BEHERA 1 2 11

22 252542585362628650 ANSH SINGH 1 1 12

18 252538148142110868 PRANJAL KABI 1 1 13

23 252545072942969379 SRIYANSHU SAI SAMARPAN 1 1 14

16 252536476241756072 RIYANSHU NAYAK 1 1 15

15 252536434601754605 SUBHAM DAS 1 1 16

12 252535716461737352 VIRAJ NAYAK 1 1 17

13 252536071201749219 ABHILIPSA SETHI 1 1 18

17 252537240922171739 CHINMAYEE BEHERA 1 1 19

14 252536322261754487 KAJAL GIRI 1 1 20

20 252540009222282798 ATIYA ASHIM 1 1 21

21 252541473702374336 ALISHBA MEER 1 1 22

19 252538252542020909 DIVYANSHI DAS 1 1 23



36 252537658641893862 SREEJAN MURMU 1 NA 24

44 252538392462079968 SAI SHUVAM CHANDA 1 NA 25

38 252537772001842102 AAYANSH RAJ DUTTA 1 NA 26

49 252539170302006719 DAKSHIT BEHERA 1 NA 27

39 252537815882707390 SHREYANSHI SUTAR 1 NA 28

45 252538697242006466 DIVYANSHU SAHU 1 NA 29

58 252542276422601600 MOHIT KUMAR DAS 1 NA 30

42 252538153842105982 JAY PRAKASH NAYAK 1 NA 31

26 252535236541747651 DAIBIK KUMAR SAHU 1 NA 32

32 252536617921760085 SAI DIVYANSHI BEHERA 1 NA 33

34 252537460681827383 UBESH QUADRI 1 NA 34

29 252536270461751677 AYUSHMAN GIRI 1 NA 35

40 252538043662506043 YASHIKA MISHRA 1 NA 36

30 252536275001912970 SUBRATA KUMAR SHIAL 1 NA 37

25 252535189481733824 URMIREKHA DAS 1 NA 38

56 252541365862358161 PRATIK JANI 1 NA 39

63 252544201602871036 JAYADITYA MALLICK 1 NA 40

55 252540962782256224 MANISH MURMU 1 NA 41

48 252539152482006300 DARSHIL BEHERA 1 NA 42

24 252535163121730084 NITYAM SUNDAR JENA 1 NA 43

35 252537523781828600 SK MOZAMMIL QUADRE 1 NA 44

61 252542686462758168 PALLAVI SAMAL 1 NA 45

46 252538787241993217 DEVANSHI SAHOO 1 NA 46

37 252537760321842399 SHUBHAM NAYAK 1 NA 47

28 252535989161740679 SHREYANSHI PATTANAYAK 1 NA 48

53 252540456822167512 HIMANSU KUMAR SETHI 1 NA 49

41 252538153342107431 SATYA PRAKASH NAYAK 1 NA 50

47 252538810301991944 GOURAV SUNDAR SETHY 1 NA 51

60 252542542442623671 REYANSH RANJIT SINGH 1 NA 52

52 252540382722561490 KOUNISH DE 1 NA 53

59 252542494422623109 AISHANI KUNDU 1 NA 54



 

62 252543830942805919 SHAIKH ABDUL QUADRI 1 NA 55

43 252538208822257657 RAHUL KUMAR BEHERA 1 NA 56

54 252540655562252042 AYUSHMAN LENKA 1 NA 57/ WL 1

33 252537133701816815 ADYASHA SAMANTA 1 NA 58/ WL 2

57 252542133742552428 DEBANGANA SHA 1 NA 59/ WL 3

31 252536321961817820 DIBYAJIT SAHOO 1 NA 60/ WL 4

51 252540013862120100 SHEK MAHIR QUADRI 1 NA 61/ WL 5

50 252539694402080466 NILESH KUMAR MARNDI 1 NA 62/ WL 6

27 252535249001731641 DIVYANKA KUMARI BHARATI 1 NA 63/ WL 7



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542716262979472 ZAYAN IMAM 2 7 1/ WL 8

8 252542213802769160 DIVYANSH KUMAR BEHERA 2 4 2/ WL 9

7 252541296922815586 MEHAN MANVIK 2 4 3/ WL 10

4 252538342142153085 BAALADITYA SAHOO 2 4 4/ WL 11

2 252536259202284459 SHREYANSI NAYAK 2 4 5/ WL 12

6 252540907942351036 AYANSH JENA 2 4 6/ WL 13

5 252540171702194284 SAINAVISH PANDA 2 4 7/ WL 14

3 252538194961906769 BISWAROOP BISWAL 2 4 8/ WL 15

9 252536985942023215 JAYPRAKASH BEHERA 2 3 9/ WL 16

12 252540099482531942 ARCHI ROHIDAS 2 3
10/ WL

17

13 252540284342194563 UPASHA PRADHAN 2 3
11/ WL

18

16 252542626002804521 MRINALIN SHIAL 2 3
12/ WL

19

14 252540339342171557 PURVANSHU DAS 2 3
13/ WL

20

11 252539489022027339 AMLAN MOHAPATRA 2 3
14/ WL

21

15 252541311822733602 PADMANAV SAHU 2 3
15/ WL

22

10 252537286862806528 SAI LATIKESH BHOL 2 3
16/ WL

23

19 252537908202106981 VIVAAN MURLI SHARMA 2 2
17/ WL

24



20 252538659382817206 AADVIKA ASHE 2 2
18/ WL

25

18 252537224742087588 DEVESH KRISHNA 2 2
19/ WL

26

17 252536535342020850 DHRUVRAJ SAHOO 2 2
20/ WL

27

22 252543193842801025 VIVHAAN KUMAR JENA 2 2
21/ WL

28

21 252538807841994117
NAOMIKA NAVAGATA

MOHANTY
2 2

22/ WL

29

23 252538201162616722 SAI ANANYA PANDA 2 1
23/ WL

30

27 252541893342515358 MEGHANA SAHU 2 1
24/ WL

31

26 252541434062363355 SS SADHVI 2 1
25/ WL

32

24 252540253482113985 PRIYA RANJAN BEHERA 2 1
26/ WL

33

25 252540647702699496 DEBABRATA JENA 2 1
27/ WL

34

34 252538150321892096 AARYAN PARHI 2 NA
28/ WL

35

44 252543313702754157 BHUKYA VIHAN BHARGAV 2 NA
29/ WL

36

28 252535447661733291 RUDRANSH SAHOO 2 NA
30/ WL

37

32 252537332801824412 KRISHAV KUNAL PANI 2 NA
31/ WL

38

45 252544356502884992 DIBYANSHU BERA 2 NA
32/ WL

39

31 252537309641826688 PALLAVI 2 NA
33/ WL

40

35 252538155561894120 HIMADRI NANDINI JENA 2 NA
34/ WL

41

41 252542864882688145 SRIHAN NAYAK 2 NA
35/ WL

42



 

36 252538649782535331 RODDUR PAL 2 NA
36/ WL

43

37 252538820961992857 RIDHIKA PATRA 2 NA
37/ WL

44

30 252536494021756215 AYUSHMAN BEHERA 2 NA
38/ WL

45

38 252540816462196535 LARANYA DUTTA 2 NA
39/ WL

46

39 252541220062278234 SAINA TUDU 2 NA
40/ WL

47

33 252537394101832719 CHITRAKSHEE MAHAKUD 2 NA
41/ WL

48

29 252535899861744755 ANJALI BEHERA 2 NA
42/ WL

49

43 252543267862724414 KAVYA ANWESHA PANDA 2 NA
43/ WL

50

42 252543249262720285
JAYASHREE JAYNANDINI

BEHERA
2 NA

44/ WL

51

40 252542705802721956
GURUDRAKSH DHAR

MOHAPATRA
2 NA

45/ WL

52



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538570121933248 RUDRA NARAYAN PANDA 3 3 1/ WL 53

2 252537227941821160 SHAKSHEE REKHA SINGH 3 2 2/ WL 54

4 252544337962881598 KAAVYA PANIGRAHI 3 2 3/ WL 55

3 252539761142907108 SUDEEP KUMAR DAS 3 2 4/ WL 56

5 252535880162074853 ANANDA KUMAR GIRI 3 1 5/ WL 57

17 252543801602804127 RITESH KUMAR SETHI 3 1 6/ WL 58

10 252541339682333539 RITIK BISWAL 3 1 7/ WL 59

15 252542944302791058 BHAVESH KUMAR PUHAN 3 1 8/ WL 60

14 252542685402720311 DEBASMIT PRADHAN 3 1 9/ WL 61

12 252542231142598984 PRIYANSHI TUDU 3 1
10/ WL

62

18 252544351022883543 R.D RAAFICA 3 1
11/ WL

63

16 252543771542802970 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA 3 1
12/ WL

64

9 252540840042863923 MANI JOGESWAR DUTTA 3 1
13/ WL

65

11 252541774862454833 PRIYANSHI MOHANTA 3 1
14/ WL

66

7 252540171062109628 CHINMAYEE ROUT 3 1
15/ WL

67

13 252542349002605929 PRATIK MAHALIK 3 1
16/ WL

68

6 252539384342113316 SMRUTI RANJAN MALLICK 3 1
17/ WL

69



8 252540682342186566 SATWIK KUMAR JENA 3 1
18/ WL

70

28 252536178541751368 PRIYANSHU BISWAL 3 NA
19/ WL

71

79 252542044622536034 BIBHUTI BHUSANA BARIK 3 NA
20/ WL

72

81 252542060702538451 SUVAKANKHI PRIYADARSANI 3 NA
21/ WL

73

112 252544817282949596 DEBRAJ BEHERA 3 NA
22/ WL

74

113 252544945482958741 DIBYANSH BEHERA 3 NA
23/ WL

75

56 252540102122104513 DIBYANSHU SWAIN 3 NA
24/ WL

76

90 252543057682966616 SAI SHREYANS NAYAK 3 NA
25/ WL

77

37 252537510141828590 RUDRANSH PRADHAN 3 NA
26/ WL

78

19 252535333501731203 SWABHIMAN DEBRAY 3 NA
27/ WL

79

88 252542677722717746 ADYA PRIYANSHI HAZRA 3 NA
28/ WL

80

99 252543661562792601 SAI NAIVEDYA BISWAL 3 NA
29/ WL

81

75 252541445142365969 MEGHAVINI ACHARYA 3 NA
30/ WL

82

78 252542001642530301 PUNYASHLOKA HOTA 3 NA
31/ WL

83

101 252543941742852571 ADYASHREE MAJHI 3 NA
32/ WL

84

53 252539878582087735 ASHUTOSH PRASAD MALIK 3 NA
33/ WL

85

34 252537425401826469 TAPAS MOHAPATRA 3 NA
34/ WL

86

44 252539223642012895 URRJIITA OJHA 3 NA
35/ WL

87



47 252539351142018031 JUGAL KISHORE JENA 3 NA
36/ WL

88

104 252544007062858613 JAGRUTI DEY 3 NA
37/ WL

89

74 252541380422526305 ASHMIT KUMAR SWAIN 3 NA
38/ WL

90

66 252541010862686620 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH 3 NA
39/ WL

91

96 252543369942769725 SPANDAN RAY 3 NA
40/ WL

92

38 252537814342753064 PRIYANSHI BEHERA 3 NA
41/ WL

93

21 252535582521734498 SHWETAPADMA DEBRAY 3 NA
42/ WL

94

46 252539343182018504 NAVNEET SAHOO 3 NA
43/ WL

95

26 252535995481742186 NAMRATA HEMBRAM 3 NA
44/ WL

96

65 252540696602869160 RUDRANS BARIK 3 NA
45/ WL

97

86 252542643282630376 PRAGYA PRIYANSHI BEHERA 3 NA
46/ WL

98

71 252541335922332454 SAI KRISHNA GOCHHAYAT 3 NA
47/ WL

99

48 252539428982022233
BISWATMA TARASH

HEMBRAM
3 NA

48/ WL

100

43 252539100582886365 SMRUTI SNIGDHA SAMAL 3 NA
49/ WL

101

32 252536645721763139 DEBARCHITA MOHAPATRA 3 NA
50/ WL

102

54 252539881622100745 KRITI MAYEE NAIK 3 NA
51/ WL

103

70 252541299342291563 SHREYANSHI KUNDU 3 NA
52/ WL

104

60 252540192162112437 DIBYANSHI SAMANTARAY 3 NA
53/ WL

105



105 252544275462878626 TANVI TANAYA MUNDA 3 NA
54/ WL

106

111 252544501882890537 PRATYASHA ROUT 3 NA
55/ WL

107

76 252541799642457427 BIDYASHA ROUT 3 NA
56/ WL

108

45 252539314682015989 ANSHUMAN KAR 3 NA
57/ WL

109

50 252539515722027979 NAVYANSH SEKHAR SAHU 3 NA
58/ WL

110

35 252537425761825565 MOHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA 3 NA
59/ WL

111

107 252544434002887960 AYUSH KUMAR PANDA 3 NA
60/ WL

112

33 252537111701825707 BAIVAV KUMAR AGASTI 3 NA
61/ WL

113

87 252542650862631630 KRISHIV KUMAR SAHU 3 NA
62/ WL

114

51 252539524182027283
PRIYANSI PRIYADARSHANI

BISWAL
3 NA

63/ WL

115

89 252542963462781157 VEDIKA VIBHAWANA 3 NA
64/ WL

116

106 252544279342879297 TEJAS TRISHEK MUNDA 3 NA
65/ WL

117

85 252542631922630488 DIBYOJYOTI DAS 3 NA
66/ WL

118

49 252539487582086125 AKRUTI ANWESHA MALIK 3 NA
67/ WL

119

102 252543956202854078 ASMITA PRADHAN 3 NA
68/ WL

120

95 252543343102766890 KAMIYA RANJAN ROUT 3 NA
69/ WL

121

29 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 3 NA
70/ WL

122

62 252540275262117015 DIBYANSHI SAMAL 3 NA
71/ WL

123



92 252543218282718306 POONAM SAMAL 3 NA
72/ WL

124

55 252540088582260860 AMRUTA SWAIN 3 NA
73/ WL

125

80 252542055142539038 DIVYANSHU KUMAR NAIK 3 NA
74/ WL

126

63 252540412262615956 SAMAIRA SWAYAMJITA 3 NA
75/ WL

127

52 252539553642031000 DEEPESH LENKA 3 NA
76/ WL

128

84 252542426602802616 RUTVIKRAM ACHARYA 3 NA
77/ WL

129

30 252536503262108889 PARMESHA KUMAR GIRI 3 NA
78/ WL

130

82 252542108642630333 BIDHAN DAS 3 NA
79/ WL

131

69 252541297022874239 PUNYAK NAYAK 3 NA
80/ WL

132

42 252538570022627481 ANANYA DAS 3 NA
81/ WL

133

64 252540489542169630 ASHI ABHINANDAN MAJHI 3 NA
82/ WL

134

25 252535974621994215 UBANSHU SINGH 3 NA
83/ WL

135

108 252544447122890699 DIBYANGI BISWAL 3 NA
84/ WL

136

94 252543281982723329 NAMAN KISHORE SAHU 3 NA
85/ WL

137

103 252543970162855009 ASMAY PRADHAN 3 NA
86/ WL

138

57 252540127842105391 SHUVRANSHU SWAIN 3 NA
87/ WL

139

68 252541280542285230 SURYANSH SAHU 3 NA
88/ WL

140

20 252535433861732581 ANJELIN HANSDAH 3 NA
89/ WL

141



97 252543454162778089 DIBYANSHI BEHERA 3 NA
90/ WL

142

110 252544479342891034 NEELANSHI DAS 3 NA
91/ WL

143

24 252535897161935468 SAI SUBHAM SWAIN 3 NA
92/ WL

144

23 252535868641739743 GAURISH PATTANAIK 3 NA
93/ WL

145

72 252541338262801458 YASHVEER PRADHAN 3 NA
94/ WL

146

39 252538010641853099 AADYA SAMPURNA 3 NA
95/ WL

147

93 252543232702717897 BHABESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI 3 NA
96/ WL

148

22 252535827941738260 BHUMIKA MALIK 3 NA
97/ WL

149

61 252540241702113009 DIVYADARSHINI PRADHAN 3 NA
98/ WL

150

73 252541375642771693 BAIBHAV NAYAK 3 NA
99/ WL

151

40 252538164121896592 SAANVI BISWAL 3 NA
100/ WL

152

83 252542250182599134
SHREYANSHU SHEKHAR

NAYAK
3 NA

101/ WL

153

59 252540185702714166 TANMAY PRADHAN 3 NA
102/ WL

154

31 252536526301757240 DIVYANSH PATI 3 NA
103/ WL

155

100 252543820682808948 SAI SPANDANA SETHI 3 NA
104/ WL

156

77 252541812882621123 DIBYANSHU MOHANTA 3 NA
105/ WL

157

98 252543523042779992 ARIANSHU PARIDA 3 NA
106/ WL

158

58 252540170582853640
ISHAAN KRISHNA

MOHAPATRA
3 NA

107/ WL

159



 

67 252541187282286638 SARVESH DAS 3 NA
108/ WL

160

41 252538344821924146 DIBYANSH MOHAPATRA 3 NA
109/ WL

161

91 252543137642712161 JANHVI PARIDA 3 NA
110/ WL

162

27 252536103302344264 PRAMESSH KUMAR ROUT 3 NA
111/ WL

163

36 252537474561827235 MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN RAZA 3 NA
112/ WL

164

109 252544468782977048 JAGAT JEET MAHARNA 3 NA
113/ WL

165



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541826102464692 ANWESHA MAITY 4 2
1/ WL

166

5 252544950782970809 RAUNAK KHANDELWAL 4 1
2/ WL

167

3 252538640541981540 BHAVYANSHI BEHERA 4 1
3/ WL

168

4 252540313462858870
DIVYANSHA PRIYAPADMA

CHAKRA
4 1

4/ WL

169

2 252538339062200608 SAANVIKA PRIYA GIRI 4 1
5/ WL

170

30 252543867182810830 PADMAKSHI DASMOHAPATRA 4 NA
6/ WL

171

24 252541435862364071 BIDYASHA SUR 4 NA
7/ WL

172

33 252544568462896157 HARSHITA DAS 4 NA
8/ WL

173

27 252542915662692153 SMRUTI PRAGYAN SA 4 NA
9/ WL

174

13 252537928022335557 SHIVNANDA MAHAPATRA 4 NA
10/ WL

175

29 252543849742901714 TANMAY KUMAR DAS 4 NA
11/ WL

176

25 252541847662500690 KAUSUMI DWIVEDI 4 NA
12/ WL

177

7 252535576162000643 ANISHA PRIYADARSHINI DAS 4 NA
13/ WL

178



34 252544623542934475 ARNAV SAHOO 4 NA
14/ WL

179

10 252536784341769765 RUDRA NARAYAN PANIGRAHI 4 NA
15/ WL

180

26 252542801802684239 DIPTI MAYEE MOHAPATRA 4 NA
16/ WL

181

20 252539976142094830 JAYSMITA MALLICK 4 NA
17/ WL

182

19 252539766162083857 MAHESH BEDANTA 4 NA
18/ WL

183

35 252544792862948480 SHREYANSHI JENA 4 NA
19/ WL

184

9 252535954781742787 LOHITAKSHYA PANDA 4 NA
20/ WL

185

23 252541394022359413 SRIYAN DASH 4 NA
21/ WL

186

37 252545126242973323 VIRAJ BEHERA 4 NA
22/ WL

187

11 252537162661822851 UMESH PAL 4 NA
23/ WL

188

18 252538734782118950 CHINMAY KUMAR MASANTA 4 NA
24/ WL

189

6 252535340162280357 BINAY RANJAN DAS 4 NA
25/ WL

190

22 252540119142105292 DIPANWITA PATI 4 NA
26/ WL

191

17 252538549301938262 KRITIKA MALIK 4 NA
27/ WL

192

8 252535827601738635 KUSHAL KANAV DAS 4 NA
28/ WL

193

32 252544218602872616 VUMIKA PANDA 4 NA
29/ WL

194

36 252544842262952420 BHAGYA JYOTI SAHU 4 NA
30/ WL

195

21 252540052522100728 ISHAAN MOHARANA 4 NA
31/ WL

196



 

16 252538246781905883 TRUPTI TANAYA PATRA 4 NA
32/ WL

197

28 252543699922796722 KAMAKSHI PRANITA 4 NA
33/ WL

198

14 252538069841912971 JAGYASENI PARIDA 4 NA
34/ WL

199

15 252538234881991489 CHIRAGDEEP SAHU 4 NA
35/ WL

200

31 252544188922953050 BISWASHREE DAS 4 NA
36/ WL

201

12 252537187641821848 ARAB DAS 4 NA
37/ WL

202



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

196 252541870382509354 TAMANNA RANA 5 NA
1/ WL

203

274 252544594522901083 KRISHNANSH NAYAK 5 NA
2/ WL

204

253 252543841502889217
NIVANSH KUMAR

MOHAPATRA
5 NA

3/ WL

205

44 252537243962102258 BIVAN BARIK 5 NA
4/ WL

206

71 252538291161988468 NIRLIPTA JENA 5 NA
5/ WL

207

82 252538760701989810 DIBYANSHU PARIDA 5 NA
6/ WL

208

185 252541411902800720 KUMAR ASHIRBAD PAL 5 NA
7/ WL

209

19 252536118341746261 DEBANGSHU PRADHAN 5 NA
8/ WL

210

168 252541247142280005 GITIKRISNA JENA 5 NA
9/ WL

211

92 252539097502002690 NAVYA NIBEDITA MALIK 5 NA
10/ WL

212

292 252545095122978568 SANCHIT DAS 5 NA
11/ WL

213

21 252536196001747401 SAI SWARUP MOHANTY 5 NA
12/ WL

214

114 252539730402079189 MADHUSMITA DAS 5 NA
13/ WL

215



74 252538305942683004 SAI SAMPURNA MISHRA 5 NA
14/ WL

216

125 252540253362113017 ADYASHA PANDA 5 NA
15/ WL

217

90 252539043162001806 SONALI BEHERA 5 NA
16/ WL

218

138 252540465822793602 DIBYANSHI BALIARSINGH 5 NA
17/ WL

219

240 252543424162773270 LAVIN KUMAR NAYAK 5 NA
18/ WL

220

218 252542635342629567 SHREEYAN PANI 5 NA
19/ WL

221

282 252544825842949753 DIPTIMAYEE JENA 5 NA
20/ WL

222

59 252537924681848880 AFSHEEN FATEMA 5 NA
21/ WL

223

220 252542693002697384 SAI RANJAN MOHANTY 5 NA
22/ WL

224

229 252543163262714096 AADIDEV ROUT 5 NA
23/ WL

225

61 252537976021850718 DEEPSIKA BEHERA 5 NA
24/ WL

226

186 252541433042695606 SAI SOHAN PANDA 5 NA
25/ WL

227

158 252541059622258201 DEBESH CHANDAN GIRI 5 NA
26/ WL

228

52 252537533802496629 PARTHA SARATHI ROUT 5 NA
27/ WL

229

263 252544082062862249 BIJAYEENI SAHU 5 NA
28/ WL

230

51 252537410381824857 DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DAS 5 NA
29/ WL

231

206 252542257882599658 SAI KALYAN MOHAPATRA 5 NA
30/ WL

232

23 252536396621754184 NAAZNEEN QUADRI 5 NA
31/ WL

233



200 252542038842535135 SHIVNANDA MAHAPATRA 5 NA
32/ WL

234

65 252538088221859748 MOHIT RANA 5 NA
33/ WL

235

201 252542046342539330 KOUSHIK KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
34/ WL

236

106 252539657262774347 HEMANDRI GANNA 5 NA
35/ WL

237

261 252544049662860613 PRAYAS KUMAR DAS 5 NA
36/ WL

238

133 252540398142163401 SHREAN MANNA 5 NA
37/ WL

239

181 252541367642342967 RUDRANSH NARAYAN SAHU 5 NA
38/ WL

240

243 252543504762776885 SHANVEE PANIGRAHI 5 NA
39/ WL

241

17 252535961081773449 REYANSH KUMAR BARIK 5 NA
40/ WL

242

264 252544255062875945 DEBYANSHI DAS 5 NA
41/ WL

243

207 252542264002599701 SUBHADARSINI BEHERA 5 NA
42/ WL

244

3 252535371401737849 KOMAL LOCHAN SAHOO 5 NA
43/ WL

245

215 252542453362616318 PRIYANKSHA JENA 5 NA
44/ WL

246

214 252542357322605790 TRISHA TALDI 5 NA
45/ WL

247

165 252541233502346481 SAI HARSITA NAYAK 5 NA
46/ WL

248

93 252539280882015428 ANANYA BHOWMICK 5 NA
47/ WL

249

194 252541771482454159 GLOSHINI SHREYA 5 NA
48/ WL

250

38 252536893081772491 NITISHA PARIDA 5 NA
49/ WL

251



66 252538092642203098 SRIYANSH MOHAPATRA 5 NA
50/ WL

252

18 252536074621747913 NIDESH BEHERA 5 NA
51/ WL

253

250 252543826962866507 ATTIA HARAM QUADRI 5 NA
52/ WL

254

266 252544392822938705 SAI HIMANSHU PANDUA 5 NA
53/ WL

255

78 252538656281940457 ALIBHA MOHANTA 5 NA
54/ WL

256

212 252542334342618471 JAGRUTI MOHANTY 5 NA
55/ WL

257

209 252542303202603061 RAJVEER CHAND 5 NA
56/ WL

258

120 252540150922106704 REYANKSH CHAND 5 NA
57/ WL

259

109 252539668982076373 DIBYANSHU SEKHAR SAHU 5 NA
58/ WL

260

260 252544032702858793 KHYAMARANI PANIGRAHI 5 NA
59/ WL

261

236 252543298302728516 NAMRATA BEHERA 5 NA
60/ WL

262

179 252541347942337510 ARUSH ANSHUMAN 5 NA
61/ WL

263

226 252543007062938627 NANDINI GUPTA 5 NA
62/ WL

264

191 252541503562415956 ABHRAKANT DEY 5 NA
63/ WL

265

80 252538682201998964 TEJWAS KUMAR POTHAL 5 NA
64/ WL

266

35 252536778141766929 DRISHYA ROUL 5 NA
65/ WL

267

235 252543285002724357 ARYANSHI BEHERA 5 NA
66/ WL

268

53 252537676781836773 TRIANSHU MOHAPATRA 5 NA
67/ WL

269



174 252541286622546704 AARUL BARDHAN 5 NA
68/ WL

270

26 252536533101908292 SAI GYANASHU DAS 5 NA
69/ WL

271

255 252543910962849600 JAGRATI MANDAL 5 NA
70/ WL

272

173 252541279102284606 SATYAJIT GIRI 5 NA
71/ WL

273

183 252541387542347288 SUKUMAR BHARATI 5 NA
72/ WL

274

245 252543631662791727 SHREYANSHU BUGUDAI 5 NA
73/ WL

275

148 252540922742246223 JANVI PATEL 5 NA
74/ WL

276

134 252540403362166194 B DEVANSHI 5 NA
75/ WL

277

249 252543810882803599 MOEEN AHEMAD KHAN 5 NA
76/ WL

278

272 252544553362975064 RUDRANSH NARAYAN PANDA 5 NA
77/ WL

279

205 252542239222598764 ANAY SAHU 5 NA
78/ WL

280

193 252541743162450098 SAKSHAM YADAV 5 NA
79/ WL

281

50 252537372702074794 CHANDANA TANMAYEE PADHI 5 NA
80/ WL

282

83 252538820621991997 AYANSH MOHAPATRA 5 NA
81/ WL

283

286 252544918562957497 KOMAL LOCHAN SAHOO 5 NA
82/ WL

284

160 252541104382424486 SHWETAPADMA MOHANTY 5 NA
83/ WL

285

232 252543222742717064 GEETI KRISHNA DAS 5 NA
84/ WL

286

247 252543739882800640 ADYASHA PARIDA 5 NA
85/ WL

287



14 252535723981737679 CHINMAYEE PATTANAYAK 5 NA
86/ WL

288

9 252535555222610042 BHAGYARAJ PANDA 5 NA
87/ WL

289

28 252536554481758166 SAMPURNNA MONDAL 5 NA
88/ WL

290

129 252540302042240918 TANVI BEHERA 5 NA
89/ WL

291

248 252543799302946583 ASWINI DAS 5 NA
90/ WL

292

164 252541220122277040 TANISHKA PATRA 5 NA
91/ WL

293

285 252544878662955083 JAGAT JEEBAN GIRI 5 NA
92/ WL

294

161 252541191982273366 KAIVALYA KETAN SHAW 5 NA
93/ WL

295

60 252537935741848297 SHUBHANKAR GIRI 5 NA
94/ WL

296

89 252538979661998139 ANOKHI BEHERA 5 NA
95/ WL

297

55 252537725601840303 MISHIKA PANIGRAHI 5 NA
96/ WL

298

281 252544802582947868 SAI ADITI DAS 5 NA
97/ WL

299

203 252542141842553250 HRITHVIKA BISWAL 5 NA
98/ WL

300

195 252541792562502049 ANURAG PARIDA 5 NA
99/ WL

301

5 252535413042879558 AARUSHI DAS 5 NA
100/ WL

302

113 252539725682079362 NIKHIL KUMAR BARIK 5 NA
101/ WL

303

48 252537355921823889 MISTY MONALISA BARIK 5 NA
102/ WL

304

10 252535557341737137 AYUSH PRASAD 5 NA
103/ WL

305



45 252537276881821175 SHREYANSH PRAHARAJ 5 NA
104/ WL

306

184 252541391422347648 PIYUSH KUMAR CHAND 5 NA
105/ WL

307

171 252541275602545451 AARCHIS BARDHAN 5 NA
106/ WL

308

143 252540828722197700 K SHRADDHA 5 NA
107/ WL

309

104 252539628322072613 ADYASHA SENAPTI 5 NA
108/ WL

310

36 252536803741766836 DIBYANSHU SENAPATI 5 NA
109/ WL

311

172 252541278582284653 RITISHA MAHALA 5 NA
110/ WL

312

295 252545214822978766 KARANJIT BEHERA 5 NA
111/ WL

313

241 252543427062771979 MONJEET KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA
112/ WL

314

141 252540776922193477 TEJAS KUMAR KHATUA 5 NA
113/ WL

315

199 252542022842533445 PURVI MOHARANA 5 NA
114/ WL

316

123 252540231362113093 BEBHU DEEPTA PARIDA 5 NA
115/ WL

317

221 252542738482801808 ADWETA SAHOO 5 NA
116/ WL

318

144 252540875782202575 AMRITA DAS 5 NA
117/ WL

319

7 252535471341732854 MEDHANSH MAHALIK 5 NA
118/ WL

320

162 252541208602276210 PRITAM BEHERA 5 NA
119/ WL

321

198 252541969762521478 BIBHAN KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA
120/ WL

322

197 252541917902514793 ADIBIDWAN PATTANAYAK 5 NA
121/ WL

323



262 252544070062861784 RAJ BIDYANCI PARIDA 5 NA
122/ WL

324

227 252543011602702048 SWAYAMPRAKASH PAITAL 5 NA
123/ WL

325

33 252536735701763491 GAUSHIK PANIGRAHI 5 NA
124/ WL

326

32 252536733682861432 HRITIKA SAHU 5 NA
125/ WL

327

96 252539458262969688 AARVI NANDA 5 NA
126/ WL

328

98 252539515762258235 BISWAJIT CHAND 5 NA
127/ WL

329

275 252544595602901478 DIVYANSHI SAMIKSHA DAS 5 NA
128/ WL

330

12 252535688981735202 BHUMIKA SETHI 5 NA
129/ WL

331

213 252542348722697270 ARADHHYA MAJHI 5 NA
130/ WL

332

4 252535408181732430 SAANVI CHAND 5 NA
131/ WL

333

242 252543435742772663 SUHANI MAJHI 5 NA
132/ WL

334

99 252539530462030981 AAYANSH DAS 5 NA
133/ WL

335

252 252543833322805161 SHREYANSH KUMAR KAR 5 NA
134/ WL

336

24 252536403201752939 PRIYANSHU SATAPATHY 5 NA
135/ WL

337

238 252543373922769897 PREETI PADMA PRADHAN 5 NA
136/ WL

338

67 252538118082190626 YUVRAJ SHARMA 5 NA
137/ WL

339

234 252543278462723451 KAVYA DUBAL 5 NA
138/ WL

340

43 252537184881818266 PRAMOD KUMAR JENA 5 NA
139/ WL

341



77 252538495522074889 PRATIKSHYA PANDA 5 NA
140/ WL

342

175 252541291522971582 RASHMIPRAVA MOHAPATRA 5 NA
141/ WL

343

270 252544525382892281 KANIZ QUADRI 5 NA
142/ WL

344

72 252538292701913771 DRISHIT KUMAR JENA 5 NA
143/ WL

345

85 252538854081993237 NIVRITI DAS 5 NA
144/ WL

346

140 252540756002280354 SAI SUBHAM MAJHI 5 NA
145/ WL

347

111 252539716522078956 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
146/ WL

348

157 252541054142257932 SMRUTISMIKA SINGH 5 NA
147/ WL

349

182 252541375522851100 DIBYANSHI BEHERA 5 NA
148/ WL

350

127 252540269502631499 YASHRAJ SETHI 5 NA
149/ WL

351

121 252540215282110840 SAIANSH DAS 5 NA
150/ WL

352

222 252542826742686641 DRISHAN PANI 5 NA
151/ WL

353

251 252543833002806252 MANSI PRATIHARI 5 NA
152/ WL

354

139 252540467302167982 SAANVIKA PANDA 5 NA
153/ WL

355

76 252538392562699586 DEBANSHU DAS 5 NA
154/ WL

356

41 252537085561828051 AARUSHI KAMILA 5 NA
155/ WL

357

112 252539720842079340 SAI RITIKA BEHERA 5 NA
156/ WL

358

91 252539045722104793 JOGESH KUMAR BERA 5 NA
157/ WL

359



116 252539865362166544 VAIBHAVI SINGH 5 NA
158/ WL

360

42 252537090281813317 GIRIJA SHANKAR SAHU 5 NA
159/ WL

361

135 252540430362171950 PRATIMA MANDAL 5 NA
160/ WL

362

230 252543203162967144 AYUSHMAN DAS 5 NA
161/ WL

363

211 252542327502603865 RUTUPARNA PANIGRAHI 5 NA
162/ WL

364

149 252540940922248137 DEVARYO PRADHAN 5 NA
163/ WL

365

110 252539698262078424 BHABATOSH PRADHAN 5 NA
164/ WL

366

267 252544486542890635 RIDIKA CHATTERJEE 5 NA
165/ WL

367

225 252542998142698571 SAI JIGYANSHU PARIDA 5 NA
166/ WL

368

15 252535749802107316
SUSHREE SUDARSHANA

POTHAL
5 NA

167/ WL

369

259 252543965002854919 RIYANSHI BEHERA 5 NA
168/ WL

370

87 252538920461995421 DIBYASA SAHU 5 NA
169/ WL

371

126 252540255862374703 SAI SWASTIK BEHERA 5 NA
170/ WL

372

22 252536282921749435 DEBANSHI MOHAPATRA 5 NA
171/ WL

373

62 252538037421855219 DEEPSHIKHA MAHUNTA 5 NA
172/ WL

374

136 252540447562166867 GYANDEEP BEHERA 5 NA
173/ WL

375

29 252536606361826814 ARUSHI SAHOO 5 NA
174/ WL

376

233 252543276722722935 BHABYANSHU PATRA 5 NA
175/ WL

377



268 252544487582890649 SANAYA PANI 5 NA
176/ WL

378

279 252544704502942527 SAINASHREE NAYAK 5 NA
177/ WL

379

73 252538293222089738 DEEPTI PRAGNYA SAHU 5 NA
178/ WL

380

47 252537305301822250 SAMARJEET PATRA 5 NA
179/ WL

381

167 252541240102280563 SAI SHREYA DAS 5 NA
180/ WL

382

202 252542081342541518 CHINMAYEE SAHOO 5 NA
181/ WL

383

81 252538723882518225 SWAGATIKA DAS 5 NA
182/ WL

384

231 252543214282717174 UMANG KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
183/ WL

385

189 252541460122369985 DIBYANSHU SENAPATI 5 NA
184/ WL

386

145 252540880702286398 BIDYANSHI PRADHAN 5 NA
185/ WL

387

118 252540037162099205 HRITESH KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA
186/ WL

388

20 252536163661844754 JAGRUTI PARIDA 5 NA
187/ WL

389

88 252538954701996413 BISHNU PRAKASH ACHARYA 5 NA
188/ WL

390

8 252535549282168948 PRIYANSHI SAHOO 5 NA
189/ WL

391

154 252541019222254420 JYOTI PRAKASH BARIK 5 NA
190/ WL

392

254 252543851662807794 PRITI SUMAN RANA 5 NA
191/ WL

393

128 252540298402120958 NITESH KUMAR BEA 5 NA
192/ WL

394

237 252543324342760206 RUDRANSH SAHOO 5 NA
193/ WL

395



58 252537922921850518 G.SHREE RAJ RAJESWARI 5 NA
194/ WL

396

273 252544589282939056 SATYAM KUMAR MALLICK 5 NA
195/ WL

397

75 252538343381989455 PRITI PRAGNYA JENA 5 NA
196/ WL

398

289 252544990622962753 RAM CHARAN BEHERA 5 NA
197/ WL

399

16 252535778821737133 AYUSH RANJAN DAS 5 NA
198/ WL

400

169 252541270202283586 PRAJWAL KUMAR NAYAK 5 NA
199/ WL

401

176 252541334662331633 IPSITA DAS 5 NA
200/ WL

402

1 252535284881733411 SAMYASHREE DAS 5 NA
201/ WL

403

101 252539551282029581 TAPASWINI MOHANTY 5 NA
202/ WL

404

156 252541051822257280
SHRUTIKA PRIYADARSHINI

RAY
5 NA

203/ WL

405

49 252537366001823692 DARSHEET PADHIARY 5 NA
204/ WL

406

284 252544841162950323 BHAGYASHREE MOHAPATRA 5 NA
205/ WL

407

170 252541275062284503 PRATYASHA ROUT 5 NA
206/ WL

408

294 252545127262977012 GOURANGA MOHANTY 5 NA
207/ WL

409

188 252541448962367736 BHABIN M MAHAPATRA 5 NA
208/ WL

410

208 252542267122599759 MANISH KHATUA 5 NA
209/ WL

411

217 252542515922621240 ANSHUMAN BARDHAN 5 NA
210/ WL

412

150 252540949562256405 BISWAJIT BEHERA 5 NA
211/ WL

413



63 252538069681856013 GOURAV PANIGRAHI 5 NA
212/ WL

414

277 252544669962940437 ADITYA RAJ PANDA 5 NA
213/ WL

415

204 252542218042596630 NILAXI ROUT 5 NA
214/ WL

416

107 252539659842079161 SAI ANKIT DAS 5 NA
215/ WL

417

178 252541346942335983 JAYDEEP DAS 5 NA
216/ WL

418

163 252541215002275543 SOHAN KUMAR SETHI 5 NA
217/ WL

419

265 252544298542878412 PRATYUSHA SAMAL 5 NA
218/ WL

420

246 252543725802800524 PARINIKA DEY 5 NA
219/ WL

421

100 252539542462029823 PURVI PALLAVI BISWAL 5 NA
220/ WL

422

70 252538281421929109 PRAVAS KUMAR BAL 5 NA
221/ WL

423

159 252541075942271946 TEJAS KUMAR PUHANA 5 NA
222/ WL

424

151 252540955862249407 DIVYANSHI DAS 5 NA
223/ WL

425

102 252539552522030896 SIDDHIKSHA NAYAK 5 NA
224/ WL

426

84 252538841741992117 ARNAB NAYAK 5 NA
225/ WL

427

27 252536535001821811 RUDRA NARAYAN DAS 5 NA
226/ WL

428

6 252535420901732228 JAYASHREE MISHRA 5 NA
227/ WL

429

11 252535658921990802 CHIRANJEEV DAS 5 NA
228/ WL

430

46 252537290961821592 BISMAYAA BEHERA 5 NA
229/ WL

431



132 252540396802168537 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA 5 NA
230/ WL

432

269 252544493722890446 MOHAMMAD AL ARSH 5 NA
231/ WL

433

257 252543941242852094 JAGANNATH SAMAL 5 NA
232/ WL

434

210 252542314042602856 CHIRASHREE MAITY 5 NA
233/ WL

435

13 252535689141735430 SARTHAK KUMAR KHATUA 5 NA
234/ WL

436

103 252539622522070079 TREESHAN MISHRA 5 NA
235/ WL

437

142 252540803882195626 PRATYUSH DASHPUJAHARI 5 NA
236/ WL

438

25 252536517481759670 SOURAPRAVA SINGHA 5 NA
237/ WL

439

288 252544974742961367 ARADHYA BEHERA 5 NA
238/ WL

440

244 252543607422787697 SHWETASLINA PUSTY 5 NA
239/ WL

441

216 252542462002617060 KANAK MEENA 5 NA
240/ WL

442

258 252543947322854555 BANDITA BARNALI BARIK 5 NA
241/ WL

443

56 252537804761842694 KUSHAL SANDHIBIGRAHA 5 NA
242/ WL

444

131 252540350862159004 AIESHA PANDA 5 NA
243/ WL

445

192 252541730222512155 SAIPRATYUSH MAJHI 5 NA
244/ WL

446

137 252540448082167961 ADITYA SETHI 5 NA
245/ WL

447

228 252543156922865308 ISHAN PARIJA 5 NA
246/ WL

448

147 252540920622244285 SAI SWARUP SAHU 5 NA
247/ WL

449



271 252544540442893494 MRUTYUNJAY DAS 5 NA
248/ WL

450

166 252541239362282793 ABHIJIT GIRI 5 NA
249/ WL

451

155 252541036782256291 AADYASHA PATRA 5 NA
250/ WL

452

117 252539921502090319 VIVAN KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA
251/ WL

453

287 252544937282960283 SHRREETI PANDA 5 NA
252/ WL

454

276 252544655642937741 DIBYANSHU MAHARNA 5 NA
253/ WL

455

95 252539412862021375 SAIJYOTI SAMAL 5 NA
254/ WL

456

290 252545069982968752 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA
255/ WL

457

278 252544698442942259 ANBIR BHUYAN 5 NA
256/ WL

458

34 252536757601764436 GYANVI PANIGRAHI 5 NA
257/ WL

459

224 252542978182697469 GURUDEEP BARIK 5 NA
258/ WL

460

79 252538669081943432 RIYANSHI ARADHANA 5 NA
259/ WL

461

130 252540350402542931 VIBHAN MOHARANA 5 NA
260/ WL

462

108 252539660282858981 TEJASWINI SAHOO 5 NA
261/ WL

463

177 252541343942335334 TEJASWINI NAYAK 5 NA
262/ WL

464

69 252538263442600639 MD SHEESH HUDA 5 NA
263/ WL

465

2 252535360441732273 JIYANSHI PARIDA 5 NA
264/ WL

466

280 252544714482943051 P SWARAJ MALIK 5 NA
265/ WL

467



293 252545112382971481 MAMATA BERA 5 NA
266/ WL

468

39 252536963682033146 SHREEJA MISHRA 5 NA
267/ WL

469

122 252540221022111821 AROHI MALLICK 5 NA
268/ WL

470

115 252539838962276666 SHIVANSH SAHU 5 NA
269/ WL

471

31 252536661961859626 DRISHTI DAS 5 NA
270/ WL

472

105 252539641502506502 GARIMA KASHYAP 5 NA
271/ WL

473

94 252539346822018436 JIGYANSA PRADHAN 5 NA
272/ WL

474

30 252536644142253743 KUSHPREET GIRI 5 NA
273/ WL

475

180 252541362722340016 STHITIPARNNA DANDAPAT 5 NA
274/ WL

476

64 252538071341896961 REEYANSH MOHAPATRA 5 NA
275/ WL

477

256 252543935622851516 KARUNESH MANDAL 5 NA
276/ WL

478

153 252540996322253321 KAUTILYA DHALA 5 NA
277/ WL

479

37 252536816281828318 JANHVI SHREE BEHERA 5 NA
278/ WL

480

119 252540136342855934 SADHANA DAS 5 NA
279/ WL

481

283 252544840922950871 TRISHONA DASMOHAPATRA 5 NA
280/ WL

482

152 252540991802688447 PRAJWAL SAHU 5 NA
281/ WL

483

239 252543383262936743 PRIYAMBADA SAHOO 5 NA
282/ WL

484

40 252537043782199257 DIYA MOHAPATRA 5 NA
283/ WL

485



 

190 252541480762376001 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK 5 NA
284/ WL

486

97 252539489762028453 ANITOSH SINGH 5 NA
285/ WL

487

124 252540251102112638 ARYAN BEHERA 5 NA
286/ WL

488

291 252545089022970115 NITESH KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA
287/ WL

489

146 252540917702243630 ABISMITA DAS 5 NA
288/ WL

490

86 252538865281992930 KULDEEP HOTA 5 NA
289/ WL

491

187 252541445482604640 NAROTTAMA BEHERA 5 NA
290/ WL

492

223 252542921362691589 AAIZA RAZA KADRI 5 NA
291/ WL

493

57 252537816162077413 SAURYAJEET DAS 5 NA
292/ WL

494

68 252538231181909719 SANAYA BADAIK 5 NA
293/ WL

495

219 252542665162633116 BAIBHAV RANJAN SAHU 5 NA
294/ WL

496

54 252537692841837107 SWAGAT PATTANAYAK 5 NA
295/ WL

497



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541799642457427 BIDYASHA ROUT 3 NA 1

3 252541240102280563 SAI SHREYA DAS 5 NA 2

2 252537816162077413 SAURYAJEET DAS 5 NA 3/ WL 1

4 252544974742961367 ARADHYA BEHERA 5 NA 4/ WL 2



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252545127262977012 GOURANGA MOHANTY 5 NA 1

1 252541347942337510 ARUSH ANSHUMAN 5 NA 2/ WL 1

2 252545069982968752 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA 3/ WL 2



 

Differently AbledST Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 3 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252543766242801779 SHRIYANSI BEHERA 1 2 1/ WL 1

1 252538106502272793 DIVYANSH GHOSH 1 2 2/ WL 2

5 252538697242006466 DIVYANSHU SAHU 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252537772001842102 AAYANSH RAJ DUTTA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252536617921760085 SAI DIVYANSHI BEHERA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252540284342194563 UPASHA PRADHAN 2 3 6/ WL 6

7 252540339342171557 PURVANSHU DAS 2 3 7/ WL 7

8 252536494021756215 AYUSHMAN BEHERA 2 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252543771542802970 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA 3 1 9/ WL 9

9 252542685402720311 DEBASMIT PRADHAN 3 1
10/ WL

10

12 252538570022627481 ANANYA DAS 3 NA
11/ WL

11

18 252542963462781157 VEDIKA VIBHAWANA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

17 252542650862631630 KRISHIV KUMAR SAHU 3 NA
13/ WL

13

21 252544945482958741 DIBYANSH BEHERA 3 NA
14/ WL

14

16 252542044622536034 BIBHUTI BHUSANA BARIK 3 NA
15/ WL

15

14 252541280542285230 SURYANSH SAHU 3 NA
16/ WL

16

19 252543281982723329 NAMAN KISHORE SAHU 3 NA
17/ WL

17



11 252537814342753064 PRIYANSHI BEHERA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

20 252544468782977048 JAGAT JEET MAHARNA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

15 252541812882621123 DIBYANSHU MOHANTA 3 NA
20/ WL

20

13 252540696602869160 RUDRANS BARIK 3 NA
21/ WL

21

24 252540052522100728 ISHAAN MOHARANA 4 NA
22/ WL

22

22 252535576162000643 ANISHA PRIYADARSHINI DAS 4 NA
23/ WL

23

23 252537162661822851 UMESH PAL 4 NA
24/ WL

24

26 252543849742901714 TANMAY KUMAR DAS 4 NA
25/ WL

25

25 252542801802684239 DIPTI MAYEE MOHAPATRA 4 NA
26/ WL

26

39 252538281421929109 PRAVAS KUMAR BAL 5 NA
27/ WL

27

40 252538343381989455 PRITI PRAGNYA JENA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

38 252537366001823692 DARSHEET PADHIARY 5 NA
29/ WL

29

89 252545127262977012 GOURANGA MOHANTY 5 NA
30/ WL

30

52 252540255862374703 SAI SWASTIK BEHERA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

68 252541792562502049 ANURAG PARIDA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

34 252537085561828051 AARUSHI KAMILA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

45 252539346822018436 JIGYANSA PRADHAN 5 NA
34/ WL

34

71 252542081342541518 CHINMAYEE SAHOO 5 NA
35/ WL

35



66 252541411902800720 KUMAR ASHIRBAD PAL 5 NA
36/ WL

36

70 252542046342539330 KOUSHIK KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
37/ WL

37

76 252543298302728516 NAMRATA BEHERA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

43 252538854081993237 NIVRITI DAS 5 NA
39/ WL

39

27 252535749802107316
SUSHREE SUDARSHANA

POTHAL
5 NA

40/ WL

40

31 252536517481759670 SOURAPRAVA SINGHA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

29 252535961081773449 REYANSH KUMAR BARIK 5 NA
42/ WL

42

44 252538979661998139 ANOKHI BEHERA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

80 252543910962849600 JAGRATI MANDAL 5 NA
44/ WL

44

55 252540920622244285 SAI SWARUP SAHU 5 NA
45/ WL

45

41 252538656281940457 ALIBHA MOHANTA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

82 252543965002854919 RIYANSHI BEHERA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

37 252537355921823889 MISTY MONALISA BARIK 5 NA
48/ WL

48

78 252543607422787697 SHWETASLINA PUSTY 5 NA
49/ WL

49

75 252543214282717174 UMANG KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
50/ WL

50

61 252541275602545451 AARCHIS BARDHAN 5 NA
51/ WL

51

69 252542022842533445 PURVI MOHARANA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

42 252538760701989810 DIBYANSHU PARIDA 5 NA
53/ WL

53



67 252541743162450098 SAKSHAM YADAV 5 NA
54/ WL

54

79 252543851662807794 PRITI SUMAN RANA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

83 252544082062862249 BIJAYEENI SAHU 5 NA
56/ WL

56

28 252535778821737133 AYUSH RANJAN DAS 5 NA
57/ WL

57

33 252536733682861432 HRITIKA SAHU 5 NA
58/ WL

58

57 252540991802688447 PRAJWAL SAHU 5 NA
59/ WL

59

30 252536074621747913 NIDESH BEHERA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

87 252545089022970115 NITESH KUMAR BEHERA 5 NA
61/ WL

61

49 252539838962276666 SHIVANSH SAHU 5 NA
62/ WL

62

73 252542665162633116 BAIBHAV RANJAN SAHU 5 NA
63/ WL

63

77 252543427062771979 MONJEET KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA
64/ WL

64

88 252545112382971481 MAMATA BERA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

51 252540251102112638 ARYAN BEHERA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

36 252537290961821592 BISMAYAA BEHERA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

58 252541019222254420 JYOTI PRAKASH BARIK 5 NA
68/ WL

68

86 252545069982968752 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA
69/ WL

69

64 252541343942335334 TEJASWINI NAYAK 5 NA
70/ WL

70

72 252542515922621240 ANSHUMAN BARDHAN 5 NA
71/ WL

71



32 252536661961859626 DRISHTI DAS 5 NA
72/ WL

72

59 252541059622258201 DEBESH CHANDAN GIRI 5 NA
73/ WL

73

56 252540955862249407 DIVYANSHI DAS 5 NA
74/ WL

74

50 252540231362113093 BEBHU DEEPTA PARIDA 5 NA
75/ WL

75

60 252541191982273366 KAIVALYA KETAN SHAW 5 NA
76/ WL

76

48 252539725682079362 NIKHIL KUMAR BARIK 5 NA
77/ WL

77

46 252539668982076373 DIBYANSHU SEKHAR SAHU 5 NA
78/ WL

78

65 252541347942337510 ARUSH ANSHUMAN 5 NA
79/ WL

79

53 252540350402542931 VIBHAN MOHARANA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

90 252545214822978766 KARANJIT BEHERA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

62 252541278582284653 RITISHA MAHALA 5 NA
82/ WL

82

81 252543935622851516 KARUNESH MANDAL 5 NA
83/ WL

83

35 252537243962102258 BIVAN BARIK 5 NA
84/ WL

84

63 252541286622546704 AARUL BARDHAN 5 NA
85/ WL

85

54 252540430362171950 PRATIMA MANDAL 5 NA
86/ WL

86

84 252544540442893494 MRUTYUNJAY DAS 5 NA
87/ WL

87

74 252542978182697469 GURUDEEP BARIK 5 NA
88/ WL

88

85 252544655642937741 DIBYANSHU MAHARNA 5 NA
89/ WL

89



 

47 252539716522078956 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
90/ WL

90



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

168 252543373922769897 PREETI PADMA PRADHAN 1

1 252535360441732273 JIYANSHI PARIDA 2

139 252542046342539330 KOUSHIK KUMAR SAHU 3

2 252535371401737849 KOMAL LOCHAN SAHOO 4

67 252539524182027283
PRIYANSI PRIYADARSHANI

BISWAL
5

146 252542348722697270 ARADHHYA MAJHI 6

190 252544279342879297 TEJAS TRISHEK MUNDA 7

22 252536396621754184 NAAZNEEN QUADRI 8

186 252543941742852571 ADYASHREE MAJHI 9

111 252541104382424486 SHWETAPADMA MOHANTY 10

64 252539428982022233 BISWATMA TARASH HEMBRAM 11

112 252541187282286638 SARVESH DAS 12

78 252539921502090319 VIVAN KUMAR BEHERA 13

135 252541799642457427 BIDYASHA ROUT 14

129 252541411902800720 KUMAR ASHIRBAD PAL 15

155 252542921362691589 AAIZA RAZA KADRI 16

143 252542108642630333 BIDHAN DAS 17

124 252541334662331633 IPSITA DAS 18

17 252536118341746261 DEBANGSHU PRADHAN 19

100 252540828722197700 K SHRADDHA 20

113 252541191982273366 KAIVALYA KETAN SHAW 21/ WL 1

110 252541075942271946 TEJAS KUMAR PUHANA 22/ WL 2

9 252535723981737679 CHINMAYEE PATTANAYAK 23/ WL 3

189 252544275462878626 TANVI TANAYA MUNDA 24/ WL 4



127 252541362722340016 STHITIPARNNA DANDAPAT 25/ WL 5

98 252540756002280354 SAI SUBHAM MAJHI 26/ WL 6

39 252537366001823692 DARSHEET PADHIARY 27/ WL 7

178 252543799302946583 ASWINI DAS 28/ WL 8

94 252540456822167512 HIMANSU KUMAR SETHI 29/ WL 9

16 252536074621747913 NIDESH BEHERA 30/ WL 10

38 252537355921823889 MISTY MONALISA BARIK 31/ WL 11

57 252538810301991944 GOURAV SUNDAR SETHY 32/ WL 12

50 252538343381989455 PRITI PRAGNYA JENA 33/ WL 13

132 252541730222512155 SAIPRATYUSH MAJHI 34/ WL 14

43 252537814342753064 PRIYANSHI BEHERA 35/ WL 15

75 252539838962276666 SHIVANSH SAHU 36/ WL 16

172 252543504762776885 SHANVEE PANIGRAHI 37/ WL 17

156 252542963462781157 VEDIKA VIBHAWANA 38/ WL 18

19 252536196001747401 SAI SWARUP MOHANTY 39/ WL 19

99 252540803882195626 PRATYUSH DASHPUJAHARI 40/ WL 20

198 252544669962940437 ADITYA RAJ PANDA 41/ WL 21

163 252543276722722935 BHABYANSHU PATRA 42/ WL 22

89 252540339342171557 PURVANSHU DAS 43/ WL 23

71 252539694402080466 NILESH KUMAR MARNDI 44/ WL 24

142 252542081342541518 CHINMAYEE SAHOO 45/ WL 25

128 252541365862358161 PRATIK JANI 46/ WL 26

3 252535408181732430 SAANVI CHAND 47/ WL 27

63 252539346822018436 JIGYANSA PRADHAN 48/ WL 28

152 252542650862631630 KRISHIV KUMAR SAHU 49/ WL 29

103 252540962782256224 MANISH MURMU 50/ WL 30

82 252540136342855934 SADHANA DAS 51/ WL 31

192 252544392822938705 SAI HIMANSHU PANDUA 52/ WL 32

193 252544468782977048 JAGAT JEET MAHARNA 53/ WL 33

58 252538820961992857 RIDHIKA PATRA 54/ WL 34

130 252541434062363355 SS SADHVI 55/ WL 35



174 252543631662791727 SHREYANSHU BUGUDAI 56/ WL 36

53 252538669081943432 RIYANSHI ARADHANA 57/ WL 37

76 252539878582087735 ASHUTOSH PRASAD MALIK 58/ WL 38

21 252536275001912970 SUBRATA KUMAR SHIAL 59/ WL 39

40 252537410381824857 DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DAS 60/ WL 40

162 252543249262720285 JAYASHREE JAYNANDINI BEHERA 61/ WL 41

4 252535433861732581 ANJELIN HANSDAH 62/ WL 42

105 252540996322253321 KAUTILYA DHALA 63/ WL 43

184 252543935622851516 KARUNESH MANDAL 64/ WL 44

118 252541247142280005 GITIKRISNA JENA 65/ WL 45

70 252539668982076373 DIBYANSHU SEKHAR SAHU 66/ WL 46

210 252545127262977012 GOURANGA MOHANTY 67/ WL 47

164 252543281982723329 NAMAN KISHORE SAHU 68/ WL 48

91 252540396802168537 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA 69/ WL 49

27 252536733682861432 HRITIKA SAHU 70/ WL 50

117 252541240102280563 SAI SHREYA DAS 71/ WL 51

183 252543910962849600 JAGRATI MANDAL 72/ WL 52

140 252542055142539038 DIVYANSHU KUMAR NAIK 73/ WL 53

151 252542643282630376 PRAGYA PRIYANSHI BEHERA 74/ WL 54

102 252540955862249407 DIVYANSHI DAS 75/ WL 55

145 252542231142598984 PRIYANSHI TUDU 76/ WL 56

11 252535778821737133 AYUSH RANJAN DAS 77/ WL 57

79 252539976142094830 JAYSMITA MALLICK 78/ WL 58

60 252538979661998139 ANOKHI BEHERA 79/ WL 59

26 252536661961859626 DRISHTI DAS 80/ WL 60

179 252543801602804127 RITESH KUMAR SETHI 81/ WL 61

13 252535961081773449 REYANSH KUMAR BARIK 82/ WL 62

51 252538549301938262 KRITIKA MALIK 83/ WL 63

107 252541019222254420 JYOTI PRAKASH BARIK 84/ WL 64

15 252536071201749219 ABHILIPSA SETHI 85/ WL 65

45 252538037421855219 DEEPSHIKHA MAHUNTA 86/ WL 66



30 252536893081772491 NITISHA PARIDA 87/ WL 67

144 252542218042596630 NILAXI ROUT 88/ WL 68

119 252541275602545451 AARCHIS BARDHAN 89/ WL 69

86 252540255862374703 SAI SWASTIK BEHERA 90/ WL 70

204 252544937282960283 SHRREETI PANDA 91/ WL 71

92 252540430362171950 PRATIMA MANDAL 92/ WL 72

158 252543193842801025 VIVHAAN KUMAR JENA 93/ WL 73

133 252541743162450098 SAKSHAM YADAV 94/ WL 74

69 252539657262774347 HEMANDRI GANNA 95/ WL 75

66 252539487582086125 AKRUTI ANWESHA MALIK 96/ WL 76

160 252543218282718306 POONAM SAMAL 97/ WL 77

85 252540251102112638 ARYAN BEHERA 98/ WL 78

101 252540949562256405 BISWAJIT BEHERA 99/ WL 79

74 252539725682079362 NIKHIL KUMAR BARIK 100/ WL 80

35 252537243962102258 BIVAN BARIK 101/ WL 81

77 252539881622100745 KRITI MAYEE NAIK 102/ WL 82

25 252536517481759670 SOURAPRAVA SINGHA 103/ WL 83

211 252545214822978766 KARANJIT BEHERA 104/ WL 84

36 252537290961821592 BISMAYAA BEHERA 105/ WL 85

149 252542542442623671 REYANSH RANJIT SINGH 106/ WL 86

65 252539458262969688 AARVI NANDA 107/ WL 87

12 252535827941738260 BHUMIKA MALIK 108/ WL 88

46 252538106502272793 DIVYANSH GHOSH 109/ WL 89

96 252540682342186566 SATWIK KUMAR JENA 110/ WL 90

202 252544825842949753 DIPTIMAYEE JENA 111/ WL 91

95 252540489542169630 ASHI ABHINANDAN MAJHI 112/ WL 92

200 252544792862948480 SHREYANSHI JENA 113/ WL 93

176 252543766242801779 SHRIYANSI BEHERA 114/ WL 94

126 252541347942337510 ARUSH ANSHUMAN 115/ WL 95

196 252544589282939056 SATYAM KUMAR MALLICK 116/ WL 96

201 252544817282949596 DEBRAJ BEHERA 117/ WL 97



6 252535557341737137 AYUSH PRASAD 118/ WL 98

171 252543435742772663 SUHANI MAJHI 119/ WL 99

61 252539043162001806 SONALI BEHERA 120/ WL 100

42 252537772001842102 AAYANSH RAJ DUTTA 121/ WL 101

52 252538570022627481 ANANYA DAS 122/ WL 102

187 252543965002854919 RIYANSHI BEHERA 123/ WL 103

116 252541233502346481 SAI HARSITA NAYAK 124/ WL 104

44 252537816162077413 SAURYAJEET DAS 125/ WL 105

14 252535995481742186 NAMRATA HEMBRAM 126/ WL 106

209 252545112382971481 MAMATA BERA 127/ WL 107

167 252543313702754157 BHUKYA VIHAN BHARGAV 128/ WL 108

137 252542022842533445 PURVI MOHARANA 129/ WL 109

109 252541059622258201 DEBESH CHANDAN GIRI 130/ WL 110

182 252543851662807794 PRITI SUMAN RANA 131/ WL 111

62 252539097502002690 NAVYA NIBEDITA MALIK 132/ WL 112

157 252542978182697469 GURUDEEP BARIK 133/ WL 113

125 252541343942335334 TEJASWINI NAYAK 134/ WL 114

56 252538760701989810 DIBYANSHU PARIDA 135/ WL 115

169 252543424162773270 LAVIN KUMAR NAYAK 136/ WL 116

141 252542060702538451 SUVAKANKHI PRIYADARSANI 137/ WL 117

80 252540052522100728 ISHAAN MOHARANA 138/ WL 118

122 252541286622546704 AARUL BARDHAN 139/ WL 119

104 252540991802688447 PRAJWAL SAHU 140/ WL 120

41 252537510141828590 RUDRANSH PRADHAN 141/ WL 121

59 252538854081993237 NIVRITI DAS 142/ WL 122

93 252540448082167961 ADITYA SETHI 143/ WL 123

18 252536163661844754 JAGRUTI PARIDA 144/ WL 124

170 252543427062771979 MONJEET KUMAR SAHOO 145/ WL 125

106 252541010862686620 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH 146/ WL 126

134 252541792562502049 ANURAG PARIDA 147/ WL 127

175 252543699922796722 KAMAKSHI PRANITA 148/ WL 128



115 252541220122277040 TANISHKA PATRA 149/ WL 129

206 252544974742961367 ARADHYA BEHERA 150/ WL 130

208 252545089022970115 NITESH KUMAR BEHERA 151/ WL 131

34 252537227941821160 SHAKSHEE REKHA SINGH 152/ WL 132

207 252545069982968752 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO 153/ WL 133

147 252542349002605929 PRATIK MAHALIK 154/ WL 134

5 252535471341732854 MEDHANSH MAHALIK 155/ WL 135

47 252538118082190626 YUVRAJ SHARMA 156/ WL 136

33 252537187641821848 ARAB DAS 157/ WL 137

49 252538291161988468 NIRLIPTA JENA 158/ WL 138

123 252541296922815586 MEHAN MANVIK 159/ WL 139

188 252544082062862249 BIJAYEENI SAHU 160/ WL 140

195 252544540442893494 MRUTYUNJAY DAS 161/ WL 141

165 252543285002724357 ARYANSHI BEHERA 162/ WL 142

161 252543222742717064 GEETI KRISHNA DAS 163/ WL 143

136 252541812882621123 DIBYANSHU MOHANTA 164/ WL 144

173 252543607422787697 SHWETASLINA PUSTY 165/ WL 145

185 252543941242852094 JAGANNATH SAMAL 166/ WL 146

191 252544356502884992 DIBYANSHU BERA 167/ WL 147

153 252542665162633116 BAIBHAV RANJAN SAHU 168/ WL 148

97 252540696602869160 RUDRANS BARIK 169/ WL 149

24 252536494021756215 AYUSHMAN BEHERA 170/ WL 150

7 252535654781743407 RUDRASIS SAMAL 171/ WL 151

180 252543820682808948 SAI SPANDANA SETHI 172/ WL 152

10 252535749802107316 SUSHREE SUDARSHANA POTHAL 173/ WL 153

181 252543849742901714 TANMAY KUMAR DAS 174/ WL 154

54 252538723882518225 SWAGATIKA DAS 175/ WL 155

148 252542453362616318 PRIYANKSHA JENA 176/ WL 156

28 252536803741766836 DIBYANSHU SENAPATI 177/ WL 157

131 252541480762376001 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK 178/ WL 158

166 252543298302728516 NAMRATA BEHERA 179/ WL 159



8 252535688981735202 BHUMIKA SETHI 180/ WL 160

199 252544714482943051 P SWARAJ MALIK 181/ WL 161

20 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 182/ WL 162

29 252536816281828318 JANHVI SHREE BEHERA 183/ WL 163

108 252541036782256291 AADYASHA PATRA 184/ WL 164

68 252539628322072613 ADYASHA SENAPTI 185/ WL 165

87 252540269502631499 YASHRAJ SETHI 186/ WL 166

203 252544841162950323 BHAGYASHREE MOHAPATRA 187/ WL 167

159 252543214282717174 UMANG KUMAR SAHU 188/ WL 168

154 252542801802684239 DIPTI MAYEE MOHAPATRA 189/ WL 169

120 252541278582284653 RITISHA MAHALA 190/ WL 170

205 252544945482958741 DIBYANSH BEHERA 191/ WL 171

90 252540350402542931 VIBHAN MOHARANA 192/ WL 172

84 252540231362113093 BEBHU DEEPTA PARIDA 193/ WL 173

114 252541215002275543 SOHAN KUMAR SETHI 194/ WL 174

194 252544525382892281 KANIZ QUADRI 195/ WL 175

48 252538281421929109 PRAVAS KUMAR BAL 196/ WL 176

121 252541280542285230 SURYANSH SAHU 197/ WL 177

83 252540221022111821 AROHI MALLICK 198/ WL 178

31 252537085561828051 AARUSHI KAMILA 199/ WL 179

197 252544655642937741 DIBYANSHU MAHARNA 200/ WL 180

55 252538734782118950 CHINMAY KUMAR MASANTA 201/ WL 181

72 252539716522078956 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU 202/ WL 182

32 252537162661822851 UMESH PAL 203/ WL 183

81 252540099482531942 ARCHI ROHIDAS 204/ WL 184

150 252542631922630488 DIBYOJYOTI DAS 205/ WL 185

37 252537309641826688 PALLAVI 206/ WL 186

23 252536403201752939 PRIYANSHU SATAPATHY 207/ WL 187

88 252540284342194563 UPASHA PRADHAN 208/ WL 188

138 252542044622536034 BIBHUTI BHUSANA BARIK 209/ WL 189

177 252543771542802970 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA 210/ WL 190



 

73 252539720842079340 SAI RITIKA BEHERA 211/ WL 191



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252540386602675562 AMRITA JENA 1 3 1/ WL 1

1 252535654781743407 RUDRASIS SAMAL 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 252536071201749219 ABHILIPSA SETHI 1 1 3/ WL 3

6 252540456822167512 HIMANSU KUMAR SETHI 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252536275001912970 SUBRATA KUMAR SHIAL 1 NA 5/ WL 5

5 252538810301991944 GOURAV SUNDAR SETHY 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252542276422601600 MOHIT KUMAR DAS 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252541296922815586 MEHAN MANVIK 2 4 8/ WL 8

10 252542626002804521 MRINALIN SHIAL 2 3 9/ WL 9

9 252540099482531942 ARCHI ROHIDAS 2 3
10/ WL

10

12 252543193842801025 VIVHAAN KUMAR JENA 2 2
11/ WL

11

11 252537224742087588 DEVESH KRISHNA 2 2
12/ WL

12

13 252541434062363355 SS SADHVI 2 1
13/ WL

13

14 252537309641826688 PALLAVI 2 NA
14/ WL

14

16 252542349002605929 PRATIK MAHALIK 3 1
15/ WL

15

15 252540682342186566 SATWIK KUMAR JENA 3 1
16/ WL

16

18 252544351022883543 R.D RAAFICA 3 1
17/ WL

17



17 252543801602804127 RITESH KUMAR SETHI 3 1
18/ WL

18

22 252539878582087735 ASHUTOSH PRASAD MALIK 3 NA
19/ WL

19

19 252535827941738260 BHUMIKA MALIK 3 NA
20/ WL

20

21 252539487582086125 AKRUTI ANWESHA MALIK 3 NA
21/ WL

21

27 252542643282630376 PRAGYA PRIYANSHI BEHERA 3 NA
22/ WL

22

20 252537510141828590 RUDRANSH PRADHAN 3 NA
23/ WL

23

30 252543941742852571 ADYASHREE MAJHI 3 NA
24/ WL

24

28 252543218282718306 POONAM SAMAL 3 NA
25/ WL

25

26 252542631922630488 DIBYOJYOTI DAS 3 NA
26/ WL

26

31 252544817282949596 DEBRAJ BEHERA 3 NA
27/ WL

27

29 252543820682808948 SAI SPANDANA SETHI 3 NA
28/ WL

28

25 252542108642630333 BIDHAN DAS 3 NA
29/ WL

29

23 252540489542169630 ASHI ABHINANDAN MAJHI 3 NA
30/ WL

30

24 252541187282286638 SARVESH DAS 3 NA
31/ WL

31

35 252544792862948480 SHREYANSHI JENA 4 NA
32/ WL

32

34 252543699922796722 KAMAKSHI PRANITA 4 NA
33/ WL

33

32 252538549301938262 KRITIKA MALIK 4 NA
34/ WL

34

33 252539976142094830 JAYSMITA MALLICK 4 NA
35/ WL

35



37 252535688981735202 BHUMIKA SETHI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

54 252541247142280005 GITIKRISNA JENA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

49 252540396802168537 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

62 252544714482943051 P SWARAJ MALIK 5 NA
39/ WL

39

45 252539657262774347 HEMANDRI GANNA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

50 252540448082167961 ADITYA SETHI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

51 252540756002280354 SAI SUBHAM MAJHI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

53 252541215002275543 SOHAN KUMAR SETHI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

44 252539097502002690 NAVYA NIBEDITA MALIK 5 NA
44/ WL

44

55 252541362722340016 STHITIPARNNA DANDAPAT 5 NA
45/ WL

45

59 252543435742772663 SUHANI MAJHI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

48 252540269502631499 YASHRAJ SETHI 5 NA
47/ WL

47

47 252540221022111821 AROHI MALLICK 5 NA
48/ WL

48

42 252538669081943432 RIYANSHI ARADHANA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

56 252542348722697270 ARADHHYA MAJHI 5 NA
50/ WL

50

41 252538231181909719 SANAYA BADAIK 5 NA
51/ WL

51

43 252539043162001806 SONALI BEHERA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

39 252536816281828318 JANHVI SHREE BEHERA 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

61 252544589282939056 SATYAM KUMAR MALLICK 5 NA
54/ WL

54

58 252543222742717064 GEETI KRISHNA DAS 5 NA
55/ WL

55

46 252540136342855934 SADHANA DAS 5 NA
56/ WL

56

57 252542453362616318 PRIYANKSHA JENA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

52 252540949562256405 BISWAJIT BEHERA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

38 252536196001747401 SAI SWARUP MOHANTY 5 NA
59/ WL

59

60 252543799302946583 ASWINI DAS 5 NA
60/ WL

60

40 252537410381824857 DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DAS 5 NA
61/ WL

61

36 252535471341732854 MEDHANSH MAHALIK 5 NA
62/ WL

62



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BALASORE NO.2 Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252542542442623671 REYANSH RANJIT SINGH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252539694402080466 NILESH KUMAR MARNDI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

1 252537658641893862 SREEJAN MURMU 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252540962782256224 MANISH MURMU 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252541365862358161 PRATIK JANI 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252541220062278234 SAINA TUDU 2 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252543313702754157 BHUKYA VIHAN BHARGAV 2 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252537227941821160 SHAKSHEE REKHA SINGH 3 2 8/ WL 8

9 252542231142598984 PRIYANSHI TUDU 3 1 9/ WL 9

14 252539524182027283
PRIYANSI PRIYADARSHANI

BISWAL
3 NA

10/ WL

10

13 252539428982022233
BISWATMA TARASH

HEMBRAM
3 NA

11/ WL

11

15 252539881622100745 KRITI MAYEE NAIK 3 NA
12/ WL

12

17 252542055142539038 DIVYANSHU KUMAR NAIK 3 NA
13/ WL

13

11 252535995481742186 NAMRATA HEMBRAM 3 NA
14/ WL

14

10 252535433861732581 ANJELIN HANSDAH 3 NA
15/ WL

15

18 252544275462878626 TANVI TANAYA MUNDA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

19 252544279342879297 TEJAS TRISHEK MUNDA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

12 252536242401853400 HRIDIK KUMAR NAIK 3 NA
18/ WL

18

16 252541010862686620 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH 3 NA
19/ WL

19

20 252541730222512155 SAIPRATYUSH MAJHI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

21 252542462002617060 KANAK MEENA 5 NA
21/ WL

21


